

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer					
and					
file 2nd					
L					
Office Use Only					



09/29/17--01021--012 ++335.00

2017 SEP 2.9 FX 2: 3 GAUSION OF CORPUS-17 SEP 29 AH 9:20 Г. О O SIMMONS OCT 0 2 2017

· · ·	
SUNSHINE CORPORATE FILING OF	FLORIDA INC.
Tallahassee, Florida 32312	
(850) 656-4724	
	DATE 9-29-17
ENTITY NAME ALTO USA, LL	
DOCUMENT NUMBER Chatalie ~ Par	anet)
**PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RET	FILE
XX Certified Copy Image: Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Image: Certificate of Status	L SECOND
PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE A	BOVE ENTITY
Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standing	
APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICAT	TION
COUNTRY OF DESTINATION NUMBER OF CERTIFICATES REQUESTED	
OTAL \$ OWED 155.00.	
Please call Tina at the above number for any issues or conc	erns. Thank you so much!

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

ALTO USA, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

STEPHEN P. JOHNSON							
	Name of Person						
THE JOHNSON LAW FIF	RM						
	Firm/Company						
2134 HOLLYWOOD BLV	/D.						
······································	Address						
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020)						
	City/State and	d Zip Code					
CLOPEZ@ALTO-US.COM	I						
E-mail ad	dress: (to be used for fu	ture annual re	eport notif	ication)			
For further information concerning this matte	r, please call:						
STEPHEN P. JOHNSON	at () 954)	923-4604	1			
Name of Contact P	erson	Area Code	Dayti	me Telephone Number			
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division of Registratio Clifton Bui 2661 Exect				
	0 Filing Fee & 👘 🖬 Sl	55.00 Filing ified Copy		□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy			

· ·

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L ALTO USA, LLC		l	_		
	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "L	LC.")		
(If name unavailable, enter alternate n	anre adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flon	da. The alternate name must include "Limit	ed Lability Company," "LLC." or "LLC.")		
2. DELAWARE		3 82-2907145	12 5 -		
2. DELAWARE (Junsdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)		5.	I number, if applicable)		
4. 09/25/2017			ENUE		
ч. <u> </u>	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to re (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0903, F.S. to determine	zgistration.) z nemetre tudelite)	— ° 'м		
5 1101 BRICKELL AV		1101 BRICKELL AV	ENUE Z T		
5. ITOT BRICKELLAV		6. (Mailing Address)			
SOUTH TOWER, FLOOR 8		SOUTH TOWER, FLOOR 8			
MIAMI, FL 33131		MIAMI, FL 33131			
 Name and street address 	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)			
		<u></u> ,			
Name:	MSJ CORPORATE SERVICES, LLC				
Office Address:	2333 PONCE DE LEON BLVD., SUIT	`E 314			
	CORAL GABLES	, Florida <u>33134</u>			
Registered agent's accep	(Ciry)		Lip code)		
and accept the obligation.	ions of all statutes relative to the proper of s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's since the person(s) who has	igualine)			
Title or Capacity:	(Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address;		
CFO	CRISTIAN LOPEZ	MGR	JUAN JOSE DEL RIO		
	1101 BRICKELL AVE, FL 8		1101 BRICKELL AVE, FL 8 MIAMI, FL 33131		
	MIAMI, FL 33131		MIXIMI, (E 3313)		
MGR	JORGE NAZER	MGR	JORGE ENCINA		
<u> </u>	1101 BRICKELL AVE. FL 8 MIAMI, FI, 33131		1101 BRICKELL AVE, FL 8 MIAMI, FL 33131		
(Use attachments if neces	sary)				
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s	of existence, no more than 90 days old, or of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted)	duly authenticated by the offici e is in a foreign language, a tra	ial having custody of records in the inslation of the certificate under oath		
 This document is exect submitted in a document to 	euted in accordance with section 605.0203 o the Department of State constitutes a Thi	(1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am rd degree felony as provided fo	aware that any false information or in s.817.155, F.S.		
	Signature	of an auditorized person			
	CRISTIAN LOPEZ, CFO				
		printed jame of signce	<u></u>		
		1			



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ALTO USA, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ALTO USA, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 203316658

Date: 09-29-17

6542741 8300 SR# 20176403615

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml